SCREEN HOLDINGS CORP LTD.

SCREEN HOLDINGS CORP LTD.

ISIN:  JP3494600004

Overview

2024/10/18 22:26:33

Price
60.88 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

O

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS
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WKN: 7735
-2.12% (-1.32) 120.00
Loo.oo
JP3494600004
7735
Tradegate B0.00
EUR
Tech
echnology £0.00
Stock
6,142 EUR
NIKKEI 225 40.00
20.00 MI\
60.46 EUR (83)
61.26 EUR (82)

60.96 EUR
60.96 EUR
60.44 EUR
62.20 EUR
60.81556 EUR
36

2,189.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3494600004&ID_NOTATION=148524875
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3494600004&ID_NOTATION=148524875
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7962658d3269429b956e2072656a5e835ee878c3bab34161bd9feed8bfd38431&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a1f42ed8899191c37&time=1729423800&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b319c3760cd437f15a34abfdb9a16a66bce6fedbd4b4f2ee16017ef7035676e&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=82a1feb75a3ace6c1&time=1729423800&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdce92764840aa53a96c7eaf4d21c57f1e29affc2e36f7ca03a606320b4b6415&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3128390c8251a84a5&time=1729423800&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b01038995668b5221ab5156dc8c4349b750f0623f3db4a415208c691f2748a88&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=85606e97cc38d3b34&time=1729423800&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0cede9ee35635854859217d40b0bda519e4fb9dc00146f7605398f69895af42&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ffce0bab11086ea79&time=1729423800&tool=RSC

SCREEN HOLDINGS CORP LTD.

Details

2024/10/18 22:26:33

Price
60.88 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

2.12% (-1.32)

ISIN JP3494600004
Symbol 7735
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,142 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 60.46 EUR (83)
Ask (Ask size) 61.26 EUR (82)
Open 60.96 EUR
High 60.96 EUR
Low 60.44 EUR
Close (prev. day) 62.20 EUR
VWAP 60.81556 EUR
Volume (pcs) 36
Trading volume 2,189.36
Number of trades 2
Last size 10
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -43.78% +23.35% +71.46%
Perf (abs.) -47.06 +11.44 +25.19
Beta 1.41 1.44 1.38
Volatility = 59.83 56.53 44.81

CESKAS

spofitelna

120.00
100.00
a80.00
60.00
40.00

-

20.00

f
Ir
s, o

5Y

il

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Hanover

Frankfurt

Date

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/

Time

22:26

08:00

08:07

17:25

08:03

Price

60.88 EUR

9,827.00 JPY

60.24 EUR

60.38 EUR

59.74 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

257.97

0.00

0.00

0.00

63.02 EUR (35)

63.23 EUR (24)

73.64 EUR (103)

83.84 EUR (289)

129.00 EUR (2024/02/23)
57.78 EUR (2024/08/05)
129.00 EUR (2024/02/23)
44.20 EUR (2023/10/26)

Number of
trades
2

11,824
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=148524875
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1546874
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1546874
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18598
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213669
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215019
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/ 21:09 70.45USD
15

2024/10/ 19:31 60.20 EUR
18

2024/10/ 08:06 59.80 EUR
18

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9488085
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9488085
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344348195
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527172

SCREEN HOLDINGS CORP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

SCREEN

Contact Details
SCREEN HOLDINGS CO. LTD

4-1-1 Tenjin Kita-machi Teranouchi-agaru
Horikawa-douri - 602-8585 Kyoto-shi, KYT

Telefon: +81 7 5414 7155
Fax: +81 7 5451 9603

E-mail: -
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